
LICENSED FUNERAL DIRECTORS OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

 

NAME BRANCH ADDRESS CONTACT 

AHLULBAYT 
COMMUNITY OF WA 
INC.  

Bennett Springs 32 Dulwich Street, Bennett Springs WA 
6063 

0411 981 100 
 

BARE FUNERAL GROUP 
 

Osborne Park Suite 221. Level 2 Building C 355 
Scarborough Beach Rd, Osborne Park WA 
6017 
 

6202 7044 
 

BOSNIAN ISLAMIC 
SOCIETY PERTH 

 

Caversham 2 Smallbrook Retreat, Caversham WA 6055 
 

0422 357 025 
 

BOWRA & O’DEA PTY LTD 

BOWRA & O’DEA Cannington 1307 Albany Highway, Cannington WA 
6107 
 

9461 7133 
 

 Cottesloe 571 Stirling Highway, Cottesloe WA 6011 
 

9384 2226 
 

 Dianella 231 Grand Promenade, Dianella WA 6059 
 

9229 7711 
 

 Fremantle 312 South Street, Hilton WA 6163 
 

9239 7744 
 

 Mandurah 460 Pinjarra Road, Greenfields WA 6210 
 

9535 4261 
 

 Medina 43 Summerton Road, Medina WA 6167 
 

9236 7733 
 

 Midland 131 Great Eastern Highway, Bellevue WA 
6056 
 

9229 7255 
 

 Perth 68 Stirling Street, Perth WA 6000 
 

9231 5199 
 

 Westminster 502 Wanneroo Road, Westminster WA 
6061 
 

9464 7266 
 

LEANNE O’DEA Cannington 1307 Albany Highway, Cannington WA 
6107 
 

9461 7133 
 

 Cottesloe 571 Stirling Highway, Cottesloe WA 6011 
 

9384 2226 
 

 Dianella 231 Grand Promenade, Dianella WA 6059 
 

9229 7711 
 

 Fremantle 312 South Street, Hilton WA 6163 
 

9239 7744 
 

 Mandurah 460 Pinjarra Road, Greenfields WA 6210 
 

9535 4261 
 

 Medina 43 Summerton Road, Medina WA 6167 
 

9236 7733 
 

 Midland 131 Great Eastern Highway, Bellevue WA 
6056 

9229 7255 
 



 

 Perth 68 Stirling Street, Perth WA 6000 
 

9231 5199 
 

 Westminster 502 Wanneroo Road, Westminster WA
 6061 
 

9464 7266 
 

MCKENZIE FAMILY 
FUNERALS 

Merredin 10 Fifth Street, Merredin WA 6415 
 

9041 1054 
 

CHRISTMAS ISLAND 
MUSLIM FUNERAL 
FUND 
 

Mirrabooka 135 Boyare Avenue, Mirrabooka WA 6061 
 

0411 646 322 
 

LAURIE BIGGS 
COMMUNITY 
FUNERALS 

Toodyay 309 Sandplain Road, Toodyay WA 6566 
 

0408 955 627 
 

ERCEG MCINTYRE PTY LTD 

SEASON’S FUNERALS Balcatta 401 Wanneroo Road, Balcatta WA 6021 
 

9436 7644 
 

 Canning Vale 1 Tulloch Way, Canning Vale WA 6155  
 

9455 6466 
 

 Cockburn 
Central 

8 Argong Chase, Cockburn Central WA 
6164 
 

9436 7677 
 

 Kelmscott Cnr Albany Hwy & Armitage Road, 
Kelmscott WA 6111 

9436 7622 
 

 Lake Joondalup 607 Wanneroo Road, Wanneroo WA 6065 
 

9436 7658 
 

 Mandurah 2/47-49 Pinjarra Road, Mandurah WA 6210 
 

9511 1145 
 

 Redcliffe 401 Great Eastern Highway, Redcliffe WA 
6104 
 

9436 7611 
 

JUST CREMATIONS Joondalup Unit 2/139 Winton Road, Joondalup WA 
6027 
 

1800 653 595 
 

 Kalamunda 17 Canning Road, Kalamunda WA 6076 
 

9436 7677 
 

 Malaga 20 Bonner Drive, Malaga WA 6090 
 

9436 7655 
 

 Mandurah 2/47-49 Pinjarra Road, Mandurah WA 6210 
 

9436 7633 
 

 Redcliffe 401 Great Eastern Highway, Redcliffe WA 
6104 
 

9354 8770 
 

 Rockingham 3/21 Cort Way, Rockingham WA 6168 
 

9354 8204 
 

MCKEE FUNERALS Malaga 20 Bonner Drive, Malaga WA 6090 
 

0413 337 785 
 

FUNERAL SERVICES WA PTY LTD 

HETHERINGTON 
FUNERALS 

Maddington 79 Kelvin Road, Maddington WA 6109 
 

9459 2846 
 



FUNERALCARE (WA) PTY LTD 

FUNERALCARE (WA) 
PTY LTD 

Maylands 303 Railway Parade, Maylands WA 6051 
 

9371 7177 
 

GIFT OF GRACE FUNERALS 

GIFT OF GRACE 
FUNERALS 

Fremantle 12 Wray Avenue, Fremantle WA 6160 
 

9318 2424 
 

GREEN FIELDS FUNERALS PTY LTD 

AFFORDABLE 
CREMATIONS WA 

Port Kennedy 4/13 Fielden Way, Port Kennedy WA 6172 
 

9254 5899 
 

GREENFIELDS 
FUNERALS 

Port Kennedy 4/13 Fielden Way, Port Kennedy WA 6172 
 

9524 5899 
 

INVOCARE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

OAKWOOD FUNERALS Booragoon 506 Marmion Street, Booragoon WA 6154 
 

9330 8300 
 

ARCHER & SONS 
FUNERALS 

Bunbury Cnr Richer Road & Barnard Street, Bunbury 
WA 6230 
 

9725 7811 
 

SIMPLICITY FUNERALS Ellenbrook 10/36 Main Street, Ellenbrook WA 6069 
 

6393 7146 
 

 Joondalup 210 Winton Road, Joondalup WA 6027 
 

9300 0888 
 

 Kelmscott 138 Third Avenue, Kelmscott WA 6111 
 

9390 3000 
 

 Mandurah 3/24 Rouse Road, Mandurah WA 6210 
 

9534 9488 
 

 Midland Lot 50 / 350 Great Eastern Highway, 
Midland WA 6056 
 

6263 5990 
 

 Osborne Park 442 Scarborough Beach Road, Osborne 
Park WA 6017 
 

9443 1666 
 

 Rockingham 69 Dixon Road, Rockingham WA 6167 
 

9507 6202 
 

MAREENA PURSLOWE 
FUNERALS 

Fremantle 254 Hampton Road, Fremantle WA 6162 
 

9335 4111 
 

 Mandurah 108 Pinjarra Road, Mandurah WA 6210 
 

9581 9166 
 

 Midland 239 Great Eastern Highway, Midland WA 
6056 

9274 3866 
 

 Myaree 103 Norma Road, Myaree WA 6154 
 

9330 6344 
 

 North Perth 15 Scarborough Beach Road, North Perth 
WA 6006 
 

9444 4835 
 

 Rockingham 6 Robinson Place, Rockingham WA 6168 
 

6555 3739 
 

 Subiaco 31 Townshend Road, Subiaco WA 6008 
 

9381 5888 
 

 Victoria Park 289 Albany Highway, Victoria Park WA 6100 
 

9361 1185 
 



 Wangara Cnr Wanneroo Road and Buckingham 
Drive, Wangara WA 6947 
 

9409 9119 
 

PURSLOWE & CHIPPER 
FUNERALS 

Fremantle 254 Hampton Road, Fremantle WA 6162 
 

9335 4111 
 

 Mandurah 108 Pinjarra Road, Mandurah WA 6210 
 

9581 9166 
 

 Midland 239 Great Eastern Highway, Midland WA 
6056 
 

9274 3866 
 

 Myaree 103 Norma Road, Myaree WA 6154 
 

9330 6344 
 

 North Perth 15 Scarborough Beach Road, North Perth 
WA 6006 
  

9444 4835 
 

 Rockingham 6 Robinson Place, Rockingham WA 6168 9528 1244 
 

 Subiaco 31 Townshend Road, Subiaco WA 6008 
 

9381 5888 
 

 Victoria Park 289 Albany Highway, Victoria Park WA 6100 
 

9361 1185 
 

 Wangara Cnr Wanneroo Road and Buckingham 
Drive, Wangara WA 6947 
 

9409 9119 
 

VALUE CREMATIONS Malaga 23 Truganina Road, Malaga WA 6090 
 

9444 4711 
 

CHRISTIAN FUNERALS Maylands 302 Whatley Crescent, Maylands WA 6051 
 

9370 5315 
 

JAFARY FUNERALS 

JAFARY FUNERALS Marangaroo 4 Hadlow Place, Marangaroo 
 

0469 764 128 
 

MAYFAIR FUNERALS 

MAYFAIR FUNERALS Embleton 197 Collier Road, Embleton WA 6062 
 

0415 419 395 
 

MUSLIM BURIAL SOCIETY OF PERTH 

MUSLIM BURIAL 
SOCIETY OF PERTH 

Mirrabooka 135 Boyare Avenue, Mirrabooka WA 6061 
 

0405 598 377 
 

PERTH CREMATIONS 

PERTH CREMATIONS Malaga 2/2 Carson Road, Malaga WA 6090 
 

0432 931 850 
 

PROSSER SCOTT & CO. PTY LTD 

PROSSER SCOTT & CO. Fremantle 37 Adelaide Street, Fremantle WA 6160 
 

9335 2682 
 

 Subiaco 351-357 Hay Street, Subiaco WA 6008 
 

9381 6133 
 

SIMPLE PRICE-WISE 
CREMATIONS 

Subiaco 351-357 Hay Street, Subiaco WA 6008 
 

9381 7022 
 

PURSLOWE TINETTI FUNERALS 

PURSLOWE TINETTI 
FUNERALS 

Northam 264 Fitzgerald Street, Northam WA 6401 
 

9622 1411 
 

REMEMBRANCE FUNERALS 



DIRECT CREMATIONS 
PERTH 

O’Connor 2/5 Flindell Street, O'Connor WA 6163 
 

0412 910 421 
 

REMEMBRANCE 
FUNERALS 

O’Connor 2/5 Flindell Street, O'Connor WA 6163 
 

0412 910 421 
 

REMEMBRANCE LADIES 
FUNERALS 

O’Connor 2/5 Flindell Street, O'Connor WA 6163 
 

0412 910 421 
 

SIMPLY AFFORDABLE 
CREMATIONS 

O’Connor 2/5 Flindell Street, O'Connor WA 6163 
 

0430 042 560 
 

SILKWOOD FUNERALS 

SILKWOOD FUNERALS Morley 8/28 Rudloc Road, Morley WA 6056 
 

9375 8888 
 

TAHOE DREAMS PTY LTD 

PEACEFUL FUNERAL 
SERVICES 

Kenwick 1/1787 Albany Highway, Kenwick 
 

9452 0452 
 

THOMPSON’S FUNERAL SERVICES 

THOMPSON’S FUNERAL 
SERVICES 

Northam 378 Fitzgerald Street, Northam WA 6401 
 

9622 5517 
 

TIDMAN’S FUNERALS OF PERTH  

TIDMAN’S FUNERALS 
OF PERTH 

Willetton 5 Eloure Place, Willeton WA 6155 
 

0430 380 380 
 

TOWARDS THE DREAMING FUNERAL SERVICES 

TOWARDS THE 
DREAMING FUNERAL 
SERVICES 

Wellard Square Shop 18c Wellard Square Runnymeade 
Street, Wellard WA 6170 
 

0448 503 991 
 

TURKISH ISLAMIC ASSOCIATION OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

TURKISH ISLAMIC 
ASSOCIATION OF WA 

Queens Park 237-243 Welshpool Road, Queens Park WA 
6107 

 

0433 453 567 
 

WILLIAM BARRETT AND SONS 

WILLIAM BARRETT & 
SONS 

Bunbury 9 Spencer Street, Bunbury WA 6230 
 

9722 5311 
 

 Busselton 105 Bussell Highway, Busselton WA 6280 
 

9752 1484 
 

WILLIAMS RURAL INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 

DAWSONS FUNERAL 
HOME 

Narrogin 120 Federal Street, Narrogin WA 6312 
 

9881 1161 
 

 


